Area and House Gas Purification
MegaTorr®
W o r l d w i d e  I n n o v a t i o n …
Pure Gas Technologies
MegaTorr®
Area and House Gas Purification
Pure Gas Technologies
MegaTorr¤ Line Brochure.fh8 6/27/00 9:58 AM Page 2

(kg)
Average
Power
Consumption
(kW)
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model
Height Width Depth
PS5-MG40-WG 40 5.6 1.7 1.5 2032 688 671 340
Standard Specifications
Standard Performance - PS5 Getter
PS5 Purifier Flow Diagram
SAES Pure Gas developed the MegaTorr weld gas purifier

(kW)
Minimum
Guaranteed
Getter
Life†
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model*
Height Width Depth
PS5-MG10-R 10 2 yr. 0.3 1.6 1.5 2032 688 671 295
PS5-MG10-R 15 1 yr. 0.5 2.2 1.5 2032 688 671 295
PS5-MG20-R 20 2 yr. 0.7 2.7 1.5 2032 688 671 310
PS5-MG20-R 30 1 yr. 1.0 3.8 1.5 2032 688 671 310
PS5-MG10-N 10 1 yr. 0.3 1.8 1.5 2032 688 671 295
PS5-MG20-N 20 1 yr. 0.7 3.1 1.5 2032 688 671 310
†Getter life based on standard inlet impurities and maximum flow 24-hrs./day and 365 days/year.
Standard Specifications
PS5 Purifier Flow Diagram
MegaTorr¤ Line Brochure.fh8 6/27/00 9:58 AM Page 8

continuous operation based on the stated inlet impurities).
Fully automatic, unassisted operation is provided with the
standard microprocessor based controller and complete
instrumentation. The unique “touchscreen” interface allows
password-protected access to all purifier functions with
minimal operator input. Multi-tiered fault logic keeps gas
flowing while alerting the operator of any problems. Long
getter life is achieved through efficient getter bed designs
which safely optimize operating temperature, bed dimensions
and flow rates.
Low cost of ownership is achieved with special UHP high-
efficiency heat exchangers for getter vessel heat recovery.
High reliability and flexible operation can be augmented
by exploiting the multiple vessel design and spare vessel
options. For example, with each vessel rated for 50 Nm3/hr.,
a PS5-MG100-R (100 Nm3/hr.) 2 vessel unit can be fitted
with a spare column allowing either 50% redundancy or
the opportunity for expansion as gas flow increases with fab
demands. This configuration allows vessels to be replaced
while on-line without disruption of gas delivery.

(kW)
Cooling
Water
(lpm)
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model
Height Width Depth
PS5-MG100-R 100 5.4 1.0 15 2.5 2007 1854 1308 1075
PS5-MG150-R 150 7.9 1.0 20 2.5 2007 1854 1308 1175
PS5-MG200-R 200 10.5 1.0 25 2.5 2007 1854 1308 1275
Standard Specifications
PS5 Purifier Flow Diagram
MegaTorr¤ Line Brochure.fh8 6/27/00 9:58 AM Page 10
PS6 Catalytic Purifier Series

Consumption
(kW)
Cooling
Water
(lpm)
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model*
Height Width Depth
PS6-MG15-O 15 1.5 1.0 N/A 1.5 2135 813 813 400
PS6-MG30-O 30 2.4 1.0 16.0 2.5 2032 1118 1575 850
PS6-MG60-O 60 3.7 1.0 20.0 2.5 2032 1118 1575 890
PS6-MG100-O 100 5.4 1.0 24.0 2.5 2040 1473 1908 1425
PS6-MG200-O 200 10.5 1.0 30.0 2.5 2040 1443 1908 1575
*Contact your local office regarding availability of higher flow rates.
Standard Specifications
PS6 Purifier Flow Diagram
11

(kW)
Optional
Cooling
Water
(lpm)
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model*
Height Width Depth
PS8-MG100-N 100 0.4 1.0 8 2.5 2040 1473 1909 1350
PS8-MG200-N 200 0.4 1.0 8 2.5 2040 1473 1909 1500
PS8-MG400-N 400 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2337 1880 2337 2200
PS8-MG600-N 600 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2337 1880 2337 2300
PS8-MG800-N 800 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2591 2464 2593 4650
PS8-MG1000-N 1000 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2591 2464 2593 4800
PS8-MG1200-N 1200 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2591 2464 2593 5175
PS8-MG1500-N 1500 0.5 1.0 16 2.5 2591 2464 2593 5300
Standard Specifications
PS8 Purifier Flow Diagram
MegaTorr¤ Line Brochure.fh8 6/27/00 9:58 AM Page 16
PS9 Catalytic Inert Gas Purifier Series

Consumption
(kW)
Cooling
Water
(lpm)
Maximum
Flow
Rate
(Nm3/hr.)
Maximum
Pressure
Drop
(bar)
Model
Height Width Depth
PS9-MG100-N 100 5.4 1.0 24 2.5 2040 1473 1909 1425
PS9-MG200-N 200 10.5 1.0 30 2.5 2040 1473 1909 1575
PS9-MG400-N 400 18.5 1.0 64 2.5 2337 1915 2339 2700
PS9-MG600-N 600 23.2 1.0 75 2.5 2337 1915 2339 2800
PS9-MG800-N 800 30.7 1.0 85 2.5 2591 2474 3101 5180
PS9-MG1000-N 1000 38.3 1.0 95 2.5 2591 2474 3101 5300
PS9-MG1200-N 1200 45.5 1.0 105 2.5 2591 2474 3101 6050
PS9-MG1500-N 1500 57.3 1.0 115 2.5 2591 2474 3101 6200
Standard Specifications
PS9 Purifier Flow Diagram
17
MegaTorr¤ Line Brochure.fh8 6/27/00 9:58 AM Page 18